
Name First Name Last Name Organization City State Work Phone Mobile Email Member Type ALC is designated?
Dwayne R. Anderson Dwayne Anderson Anderson Land Company Lynn Center IL (309) 521-7500 (309) 781-5490 andersonlandcompany@gmail.com ALC Y
Dale Aupperle Dale Aupperle Heartland Ag Group, Ltd. Forsyth IL (217) 876-7700 dale@heartlandaggroup.com INSTITUTE N
Ryan Aupperle Ryan Aupperle Heartland Ag Group, Ltd. Forsyth IL (217) 876-7700 (217) 620-3131 ryan@heartlandaggroup.com INSTITUTE N
Seth Baker Seth Baker Field Level Agriculture, Inc. Mt. Zion IL (217) 329-4048 (217) 329-4048 seth@fieldlevelag.com INSTITUTE N
David Baughman David Baughman Hancock Agricultural Investment Group Savoy IL (217) 356-5518 (217) 778-6751 dbaughman@hnrg.com INSTITUTE N
Dakota Behrends Dakota Behrends Hertz Farm Management, Inc. Kankakee IL (815) 935-9878 DakotaB@hertz.ag INSTITUTE N
Brent Bidner Brent Bidner Hertz Farm Management, Inc. Monticello IL (217) 762-9881 brentb@hertz.ag INSTITUTE N
Brian Blackmore Brian Blackmore Caton Commercial Real Estate Group Naperville IL (630) 207-8292 (630) 207-8292 Brian@Catoncommercial.com INSTITUTE N
Ray L. Brownfield Ray Brownfield Land Pro LLC Oswego IL (331) 999-3490 (630) 258-4800 ray@landprollc.us ALC Y
Mark Brummel Mark Brummel Brummel Land Company Pontiac IL (815) 674-3006 (815) 674-3006 mjbrummel@yahoo.com INSTITUTE N
Scott Brummel Scott Brummel Brummel Realty LLC Yorkville IL (630) 553-3200 Land@brummelrealty.com INSTITUTE N
Kenneth Bryant Kenneth Bryant Kenneth Bryant Dixon IL (815) 284-4597 (815) 631-1137 klbryant@grics.net INSTITUTE N
Nicholas Cain Nicholas Cain Tarrant & Harman Real Estate & Auction Co. Jerseyville IL (618) 639-7653 (618) 791-3583 nick@tarrantandharman.com ALC Y
Bradley Chandler Bradley Chandler Property Peddler Inc Hecker IL (618) 473-2500 (618) 791-3289 brad@propertypeddler.com INSTITUTE N
Susan Chylek Susan Chylek Keller Williams Realty Infinity Naperville IL (630) 240-9889 (630) 240-9889 susanchylek@kw.com INSTITUTE N
Chris Conerty Chris Conerty John H. Conerty Real Estate Urbana IL (217) 369-3650 illinicon@aol.com INSTITUTE N
John Conerty John Conerty John H. Conerty Real Estate Urbana IL (217) 202-9559 jhc56@tuscola.net INSTITUTE N
Thomas Courson Thomas Courson Field Level Agriculture, Inc. Mt. Zion IL (217) 855-3026 (217) 855-3026 tom.courson@fieldlevelag.com INSTITUTE N
Troy Coziahr Troy Coziahr Hertz Farm Management Geneseo IL (309) 944-2184 troyc@hertz.ag INSTITUTE N
Gene A. Curtis Gene Curtis RE/MAX Unified Brokers Macomb IL (309) 837-2273 (309) 255-0227 info@macombland.com ALC Y
Bernard A. Curvey Bernard Curvey Curvey Real Estate, Inc. Taylorville IL (217) 824-4996 curvey@ctitech.com LIFETIME Y
Chris Cvengros Chris Cvengros eXp Realty Dongola IL (618) 827-5228 (618) 203-1323 chris@sihomesandland.com INSTITUTE N
Douglas Deininger Douglas Deininger Goodwin & Associates Real Estate, LLC Quincy IL (815) 439-9245 (630) 258-4801 doug@deininger-land.com ALC Y
Ginger Denton Ginger Denton Legacy Land Co LLC Arthur IL (217) 369-4864 (217) 369-4864 gdenton@legacylandco.com INSTITUTE N
Troy Dukes Troy Dukes Hertz Real Estate Services Dekalb IL (815) 748-4440 (815) 764-9082 troyd@hertz.ag INSTITUTE N
Jim Ferguson Jim Ferguson LandGuys LeRoy IL (309) 830-3777 (309) 830-3777 jim.ferguson@landguys.com INSTITUTE N
Dan Flanagan Dan Flanagan Flanagan Realty, LLC St. Charles IL (630) 388-8522 (630) 388-8522 dan@flanaganland.com ALC Y
Kirk J. Gilbert Kirk Gilbert Whitetail Properties Real Estate Quincy IL (217) 577-3699 (217) 577-3699 kirk.gilbert@whitetailproperties.com ALC Y
Joe Gizdic Joe Gizdic Whitetail Properties Real Estate Roodhouse IL (217) 299-0332 (217) 299-0332 joe.gizdic@whitetailproperties.com ALC Y
Mark Goodwin Mark Goodwin Goodwin & Associates Real Estate, LLC Shorewood IL (815) 741-2226 (815) 922-9222 mark@bigfarms.com ALC Y
Tim Greene Tim Greene John Greene Land Company Naperville IL (630) 615-5562 info@johngreeneland.com INSTITUTE N
Timothy Harris Timothy Harris Capital Agricultural Property Services Princeton IL (815) 875-7418 (815) 875-7418 timothy.a.harris@pgim.com INSTITUTE N
Russell Hiatt Russell Hiatt Hiatt Enterprises, LLC Danville IL (217) 253-8645 (217) 474-9354 Russ@hiattland.com INSTITUTE N
Andrew Huber Andrew Huber Jim Maloof Realtor Peoria IL (309) 692-3900 (309) 403-1183 ahuber@maloofrealty.com INSTITUTE N
Bruce Huber Bruce Huber First Illinois Ag Group Decatur IL (217) 872-6291 (217) 521-3537 bruce.huber@firstillinoisaggroup.com INSTITUTE N
Donald Jacobs Donald Jacobs Bloomington Farm Management Service Chenoa IL (309) 824-8611 (309) 824-8611 donjacobs@bfms1942.com INSTITUTE N
Mark Janko Mark Janko Janko Realty & Development Peru IL (815) 223-3875 (815) 228-3721 mjanko@jankorealty.com INSTITUTE N
Christopher S. Johnson Christopher S. Johnson Capital Agricultural Property Services Mahomet IL (217) 369-7046 (217) 369-7046 christopher.johnson@pgim.com INSTITUTE N
Chip Johnston Chip Johnston Land Pro LLC Princeton IL (815) 875-2950 Farms1@comcast.net INSTITUTE N
Tim Kellogg Tim Kellogg WDH Real Estate, LLC Yorkville IL (630) 882-0221 (630) 364-0221 tkellogg@templeton-pc.com ALC Y
Chad Kies Chad Kies Hertz Real Estate Services, Inc. Geneseo IL (309) 944-2184 (309) 944-7838 chadk@hertz.ag INSTITUTE N
Tim Kilmer Tim Kilmer Barrett & Brummel LLC Mazon IL (815) 674-3006 (815) 343-8850 kilmerfarms.tim@hotmail.com INSTITUTE N
Chris King Chris King United Country Sauk Valley Realty Rock Falls IL (815) 626-1771 (815) 632-9917 chrisking564@gmail.com INSTITUTE N
David E. Klein David Klein First Mid Ag Services Bloomington IL (309) 665-0961 (309) 261-3117 dklein@firstmid.com ALC Y
Kenneth Kophamer Kenneth Kophamer Kophamer & Blean Realty Morrison IL (815) 772-2728 (815) 631-6115 kenny@kenkoprealty.com INSTITUTE N
Priscilla Koser Priscilla Koser Greene Farm Management Service Dunlap IL (309) 243-1070 (309) 634-6809 priscilla@greenefarm.com INSTITUTE N
Kent Kraft Kent Kraft Farmland Solutions LLC Sherman IL (217) 496-3500 (217) 871-6974 kentkraft@farmlandsolutionsllc.com INSTITUTE N
Michael Kraft Michael Kraft Farmland Solutions LLC Sherman IL (217) 496-3500 Michaelkraft@farmlandsolutionsllc.com INSTITUTE N
Corbett Kull Corbett Kull Tillable, Inc. Chicago IL (800) 970-3881 corbett.kull@tillable.com INSTITUTE N
Michael J. Lauher Michael Lauher Rolling Acres Ag Solutions Savoy IL (217) 521-5733 michael@rollingacres-agsolutions.com ALC Y
Roger Leach Roger Leach US Bank Farm Management Springfield IL (217) 753-7384 (217) 502-2531 roger.leach@usbank.com INSTITUTE N
John A. Leezer John Leezer Maloof Farm & Land Toulon IL (309) 286-2221 (309) 335-2221 john@leezeragency.com ALC Y
Ian Legner Ian Legner Sterling Land Company Princeton IL (815) 503-4271 (815) 503-4271 legner.sterlinglandcompany@gmail.com INSTITUTE N
Randall Leka Randall Leka Leka Land Services Tallula IL (217) 414-6917 (217) 473-0222 randy@lekalandservices.com INSTITUTE N



Jason J. Lestina Jason Lestina Land Pro LLC Oswego IL (331) 999-3490 (815) 546-8276 jason@landprollc.us ALC Y
Levi Lustfeldt Levi Lustfeldt McColly Rosenboom Land Division Onarga IL (815) 308-0832 llustfeldt@gmail.com INSTITUTE N
Eric Manges Eric Manges Manges Realty, Inc Naperville IL (630) 730-2975 (630) 730-2975 emanges777@hotmail.com INSTITUTE N
Paul Martis Paul Martis Coldwell Banker Commercial Realty Naperville IL (630) 544-4550 (630) 544-4550 pmartis@comcast.net INSTITUTE N
Michael Maske Michael Maske Mike Maske Auction Service Mt. Pulaski IL (217) 519-3959 (217) 519-3959 maskeauction@gmail.com INSTITUTE N
Brian Massey Brian Massey Hertz Farm Management, Inc. Monticello IL (217) 762-9881 (217) 519-1543 brianm@hertz.ag INSTITUTE N
Richard P. McConville Richard McConville McConville Realty & Auctioneering Mendota IL (815) 539-5673 (815) 866-7258 mcconvillerealtymendota@gmail.com ALC Y
Chad Michel Chad Michel Michel Real Estate Edinburgh IL (217) 827-0960 cmichel1031@gmail.com INSTITUTE N
Mark Mommsen Mark Mommsen Martin, Goodrich & Waddell, Inc. Sycamore IL (815) 756-3606 (815) 901-4269 mark.mommsen@mgw.us.com ALC Y
John D. Moss John Moss The Loranda Group, Inc. Bloomington IL (800) 716-8189 loranda@loranda.com ALC Y
Robert Nelson Robert Nelson Agrivest, Inc. Springfield IL (217) 241-1106 (217) 415-2606 bobn@agrivestinc.com INSTITUTE N
Joe Nugent Joe Nugent Nugent Curtis Real Estate, LLC Kankakee IL (815) 929-9095 (815) 509-9005 jnugent@nugentcurtis.com ALC Y
David O'Brien David O'Brien Illinois Agland Services Inc. Harvard IL (815) 943-3236 (815) 245-0065 david.j.obrien48@gmail.com INSTITUTE N
Kyle Ogden Kyle Ogden COJAK Land Services, LLC Tuscola IL (217) 369-3306 cojakland@gmail.com INSTITUTE N
Richard Olson Richard Olson Richard A. Olson & Assoc. Inc. Morris IL (815) 942-4266 (815) 258-3003 dick@richardaolson.com INSTITUTE N
Zane Parrott Zane Parrott Sellafarm, Your Team on the Ground Lawrenceville IL (618) 943-4905 (812) 890-5452 zparrott@parrottauctions.com INSTITUTE N
Joshua (Josh) Peak Joshua (Josh) Peak Field Level Agriculture, Inc. Jacksonville IL (217) 473-1399 (217) 473-1399 josh.peak@fieldlevelag.com INSTITUTE N
Douglas Ray Douglas Ray Ray Farm Management Services Princeton IL (815) 872-3276 (815) 878-5225 rayfarm1@comcast.net INSTITUTE N
Matt Rhodes Matt Rhodes Keller Williams Champaign IL (217) 251-7067 matt@littlefieldag.com INSTITUTE N
Terri Robbins Terri Robbins United Country - Sauk Valley Realty Rock Falls IL (815) 626-1771 (217) 335-2247 trobbins.ucre@gmail.com INSTITUTE N
Calli Robinson Calli Robinson Murray Wise Associates LLC Champaign IL (217) 398-6400 (217) 372-6456 calli@mwallc.com INSTITUTE N
Amy Rogus Amy Rogus Century 21 Circle Minooka IL (815) 210-8633 (815) 210-8633 amy@farmranchteam.com INSTITUTE N
Mervin Roth Mervin Roth Ag Resource Management, Inc. Macomb IL (309) 836-3301 Mervin@AgResourceManagement.com INSTITUTE N
Walter Sancken Walter Sancken Brummel Land Company Pontiac IL (815) 545-7766 (815) 545-7766 wsancken@hotmail.com INSTITUTE N
Eric Sarff Eric Sarff Murray Wise Associates LLC Champaign IL (217) 398-6400 (217) 840-0454 eric@mwallc.com INSTITUTE N
Kenny Schum Kenny Schum Champaign IL (217) 722-0295 kschum@stillwatermgmt.com ALC Y
James Shannon James Shannon Tillable Chicago IL (312) 623-0222 (312) 623-0222 jamesshannon87@gmail.com INSTITUTE N
Spencer A. Smith Spencer Smith Hertz Farm Management, Inc. Monticello IL (217) 762-9881 (309) 826-7736 spencers@hertz.ag ALC Y
Winnie Stortzum Winnie Stortzum Champaign IL (217) 372-7550 (217) 372-7550 wastortzum@gmail.com ALC Y
Elizabeth Strom Elizabeth Strom Murray Wise Associates LLC Champaign IL (309) 238-1360 (309) 238-1360 liz@mwallc.com INSTITUTE N
Terrance Sullivan Terrance Sullivan Lyons-Sullivan Realty Inc Pontiac IL (815) 842-1400 (815) 674-6299 terry@sullivan-realty.com INSTITUTE N
Brian Swartz Brian Swartz harVestco, LLC Champaign IL (217) 355-2085 (217) 840-2602 bswartz@harvestco.com INSTITUTE N
Craig Thompson Craig Thompson First Mid Ag Services Bloomington IL (309) 665-0048 (309) 275-6741 crthompson@firstmid.com ALC Y
Monte Van Kooten Monte Van Kooten Sterling Land Company Sterling IL (815) 718-2244 (815) 718-2244 agent5841@gmail.com INSTITUTE N
Jeffery Waddell Jeffery Waddell Martin, Goodrich & Waddell Inc. Sycamore IL (815) 756-3606 jeff.waddell@mgw.us.com ALC Y
Jerry Wallace Jerry Wallace Wallace Land Company Fisher IL (217) 897-1100 (217) 493-1100 sold@wallaceland.com ALC Y
Robert Warmbir Robert Warmbir RW Property Services LLC Clifton IL (815) 693-4063 (815) 693-4063 rob@rwpropertyservice.com ALC Y
Keith L. Waterman Keith Waterman First Mid Ag Services Springfield IL (217) 547-2884 (217) 820-7483 kwaterman@firstmid.com ALC Y
Casey Watson Casey Watson First Mid Ag Services Peoria IL (309) 687-6009 cwatson@firstmid.com INSTITUTE N
Scott Whittington Scott Whittington LandGuys Springfield IL (217) 341-8526 scott@landguys.com ALC Y
Eric Wilkinson Eric Wilkinson Hertz Farm Management, Inc. Kankakee IL (815) 935-9878 (217) 552-3777 EricW@Hertz.ag INSTITUTE N
Murray R. Wise Murray Wise Murray Wise Associates LLC Champaign IL (217) 398-6400 (239) 571-8860 murray@mwallc.com ALC Y
Tucker A. Wood Tucker Wood Tucker Wood & Associates Paris IL (217) 822-2386 (217) 822-2386 tucker@tuckerwood.com ALC Y
Robert Woodrow Robert Woodrow Farmland Solutions LLC Sherman IL (217) 496-3500 (309) 696-4116 robwoodrow@farmlandsolutionsllc.com INSTITUTE N
Allan Worrell Allan Worrell Worrell-Land Services, LLC Jacksonville IL (217) 245-1618 (217) 473-3418 allanw@worrell-landservices.com ALC Y
Allison Worrell Allison Worrell Worrell Land Services, LLC Jacksonville IL (217) 245-1618 (309) 333-2500 allisonw@worrell-landservices.com ASSOCIATE N
Luke Worrell Luke Worrell Worrell Land Services, LLC Jacksonville IL (217) 245-1618 (217) 473-7039 lukew@worrell-landservices.com ALC Y
Brandon Yaklich Brandon Yaklich Hertz Farm Management, Inc. Geneseo IL (309) 944-2184 (309) 883-9490 brandony@hertz.ag INSTITUTE N
Durkin Young Durkin Young Compeer Financial Monmouth IL (309) 760-4472 (309) 536-3256 durkin.young@compeer.com INSTITUTE N
Joshua Young Joshua Young Land Resource Group, LLC Edwardsville IL (217) 851-0242 josh@landresourcegroupllc.com INSTITUTE N


